57Product Catalogue   /   www.gvf.net.au   /   1300 784371
Valves
VALVES
G
ALVAN
ISED
M
ALLEAB

(mm)
ØN
(mm)
ØC1
(mm)
n1-Ød
(mm)
ØC
(mm)
ØF
(mm)
H
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
BFVE050 50 140 80 29 43 90 70 4-10 114 14.1 11 3.27
BFVE065 65 155 89 29 46 90 70 4-10 127 14.1 11 3.81
BFVE080 80 160 95 29 46 90 70 4-10 146 14.1 11 4.25
BFVE100 100 180 104 29 52 90 70 4-10 178 18.1 14 4.93
BFVE125 125 193 120 29 56 90 70 4-10 210 22.2 17 6.74
BFVE150 150 200 145 29 56 90 70 4-10 235 22.2 17 7.98
BFVE200 200 240 175 35.5 60 125 102 4-12 292 22.2 17 13.35
BFVE250 250 272 203 35.5 68 125 102 4-12 356 28.2 22 19.50
BFVE300 300 317 242 35.5 78 125 102 4-12 406 28.2 22 29.03